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RYC SPRING SERIES

2014

PHRF-A PHRF-B

PHRF-A
Place #
1 97815
2 53384
3 452
4 2114
5 867
6 4355
7 1757
PHRF-B
Place #
1 169
2 20
3 203
4 2391
5 160
6 456

Boat Name
Sin Bin
Shadowfax
Moxie

Three Amigos
Songbird
Nostromo

Sails Force

Boat Name
Buttercup
Oh Sheet!
Chaos

Dr. Pepper
Day Dream

Serenity

Owner
Seidelmann
Smyth
Breinig
Russell
Greenwood
Leach
Bader

Owner
Odhner
Hope
Frazier
Brandt
Latimer

Greene

Rating
207
243
258
204
231
225

Rating Boat Type
132 B-25
111 J-29 mh ob
174 Capri 25
171 J-24
186 Pearson 30
183 Cata 30
171 J-24

Boat Type
Capri 22

ODay 26

Col. Contender
Hunter26.5
ODay 27

Cal 25

Race 1
-5dnf

5 dnc
4 scp
5 dnc
5 dnc

Race 1

-5 scp

6 dnf
6 dnc

Race 2

-8 dnc

-8 dnc
-8 dnc

Race 2
2
1
5 dnf
6 dnc

6 dnc

Race 3 Race 4
1
2
3
8 dnc
4
8 dnc
8 dnc
Race 3 Race 4
1 1
3 scp 4
-7 dnf 2
3 scp 3
-7 dnf 6
-7 dnf 5

Race 5

-3

-6
8 dnc

Race 5
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Race 6
-5dnf

-7 dnc

7 dnc

Race 7
2
1
4
3
5
8 dnc
8 dnc

Race 7
3
2
4
7 dnc
5
1

Race 8
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Race 8
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Total
7
10
18
26
29
39
42
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